
Towson University 
TU New York Theatre Experience  

Summer 2022 
 

(subject to change) 

 

Tuesday, May 31 

Travel to New York City (students arrange own transportation) 
Check in to hotel 
Neighborhood orientation 
Welcome group dinner 
Evening journal   

Wednesday, June 1 

Breakfast at hotel 
Morning check-in 
Matinee show  
Greenwich Village Ghost Tour 
Evening journal  

Thursday, June 2 

Breakfast at hotel  
Morning check-in 
Theatre district history tour 
Evening show 
Evening journal 

Friday, June 3 

Breakfast at hotel  
Morning check-in 
Museum of the City of New York 
Evening Show 
Evening journal  

Saturday, June 4 

Breakfast at hotel  
Morning check-in 
9/11 Memorial  
The Museum at Fashion Institute of Technology costume collection 
Group lunch or dinner  
Evening journal  

Sunday, June 5 

Breakfast at hotel  
Morning check-in 
Matinee show 
Evening TBA  
Evening journal 

Monday, June 6 

Breakfast at hotel  
Morning check-in 
SoHo and the Tenement Museum 
Night bus tour  
Evening journal  

Tuesday, June 7 

Breakfast at hotel  
Morning check-in 
Metropolitan Museum of Art (MET) Theatre Tour 
Evening journal  

https://www.911memorial.org/
https://www.fitnyc.edu/museum/collections/costume/index.php
https://www.nycgo.com/boroughs-neighborhoods/manhattan/soho/
https://www.tenement.org/
https://www.metmuseum.org/events/programs/met-live-arts


Wednesday, June 8 

Breakfast at hotel  
Morning check-in 
Matinee show 
Evening TBA 
Evening journal 

Thursday, June 9 

Breakfast at hotel  
Morning check-in 
Afternoon free 
Farewell group dinner 
Evening journal  

Friday, June 10 
Breakfast at hotel  
Morning check-in 
Depart for home (students arrange own transportation) 

 


